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M

C

1986

1986 SF

2180-63

Spot Overlay

Bit. Overlay

Right Shoulders

24'

Spec. 2331

Spec. 2341

M

1987 SF Spot Overlay Shoulders

1•"

1•"

M

C

1987

1987

SF

2180-67

Wedge Paving

Bit. Overlay

1 •"

1 •"

Spec. 2331

Spec. 234124'

C

1988 2180-69 Bit. Overlay 24' 5"

1"

Spec. 2331

Spec. 2361

C

1993 2180-71

Grading,

Bit. Base

27" 8-9•"

Ref. Pt.  097+00.479 - 115+00.283

2 MI.

Jct. T.H. 114 - E. Co. Line

Conc. Surfacing

1994

C

2180-78 Unbond. Conc. Overlay 

Edge Drains 

27' 8" Non Reinforced Conc.

C

1995 2180-79

Bit. Overlay

Bit. Overlay

Edge Drains 

On Shoulder 

On Shoulder 

Spec. 234724' 4", 6"

3', 10' Var. 

2180-77

C

1995

Grading 

Surfacing 

Agg. Base 

40'

32'

32'

10"

2" Class 5

Spec. 2331, 2341

2180-83

C

1995 Electric Lighting Sys.

2180-811996

C Bit. Overlay

Bit. Overlay

Edge Drains 

24' 4•"

•"43', 10' (On Shoulder) Spec. 2331

Spec. 2331, 2341

M

M

M97248

M98494

1997

1998

Aggregate Seal 

Crack Repair 

2

94

Douglas

4B

3

5.56 Mi.

At Interchange

With T.H. 27

6.361 Mi.

4.642 Mi.

0.341 Mi.

7.925 Mi.

14.954 Mi.

12.25 Mi.

4.917 Mi.

5.261 Mi.

6.303 Mi.

2180B

0.956 Mi.

6.516 Mi.

0.641 Mi.
6.516 Mi.

Interstate
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C

1998 2180-80

Bonded & Unbonded 

Concrete Overlay 

Bituminous 

27' 8" non Reinforced 

33' Var. 

94

Douglas

4B

M

M99221 Crack Repair 1999

2 Mi

12.481 Mi.
C

2000 2180-87

Milling

Bit. Overlay

24'

25'

4•"

Var. Spec. 2360

M

2000 8824-20 Type 3720

11.307 Mi.

Crack Sealing

C

2004 2180-92

Bit. Milling

Bit. Overlay

24'

24'

3"

4.5" Spec. 2360

4.602 Mi.
C

2008 2180-96

Bit. Milling

Bit. Overlay

2"

2"

25'

24' W.B. only

2011 8824-97 .625" Spec. 2356

W.B. only

6.262 Mi.

2180B

7.197 Mi.

0.642 Mi.

C

M

2018 8824-156 12"

12.615 Mi.

6.29 Mi.

EB

EB

EB

EB

EB

3 3

Ref. Pt.  097+00.479 - 115+00.283

Jct. T.H. 114 - E. Co. Line

2017

C

2180-108 4"

5"

Rehab.  Br.21821

Agg. base 9" cl.5

var.

var.

26'

B
r
.2

1
8
2
1

C
S

A
H
-
3

M
N

T
H
-
2
7

M
N

T
H
-
1
1
4

Grading

Ultra Thin Overlay

rumble strips shldr

rumble strips 12" RT

WB

EB

Bit. Surf. approachs

Recon. M/O TH 27 3"- 5"Bit. Mill & Ovly I-94 ramps

C

2018 2180-109

Grading Br. Rehab.

Bit. Surfacing

Conc.Surfacing

WB

EB

var.

var.

PLAN

0.406 Mi.net

6"-8"

4"-6" var. milling 5.5"

0.50 Mi.

B
r
.2

1
8
0
4

B
r
.2

1
8
0
3
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